
PREVIOUS 

MONTH'S 

ACTIVITY

CURRENT 

MONTH'S 

ACTIVITY

MTH/MTH 

% ACTIVITY 

CHANGE

7199 618 582 -5.83%

573 39 61 56.41%

N/A 25 24 -4.00%

41 1 2 100.00%

173 10 22 120.00%

67 2 5 150.00%

322 15 25 66.67%

389 17 30 76.47%

207 9 31 244.44%

201 11 27 145.45%

2 # #

1 1 iii 0

2 1 iv 0

22 # #

1 12 v 1

2  6 vi 1

3 1 vii 1

4 0

5 # #

1 1 iv 2

2  0 v 1

3 1 vi 0

25 # #

1 2 iv 2

2 2 v 0

3 18 vi 1

31 # #

1 0 ii 31

27  #

1 27 ii Garage Door Open 0

0 # #

1 0 ii 0

0 # #

1 0 ii 0

2 0 ii 0

0 # #

1 0 ii 0

2 0 ii 0

0 # #

1  0 iv 0

2  0 v 0

3  0 vi 0

0 # #

1 0 iv 0

2 0 v 0

                                                                                                 

PALM DESERT CITIZENS ON PATROL (COPS) MONTHLY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF: DECEMBER 2024

Trash & Homeless Abandoned vehicle 

I. Major Events and/or Incidents:

J. Manpower Utilized During the Month / Members Stats

K. Other:

Mail Theft Animal Control contacted

C. Number of Incidents Reported to Sheriff's Dept. For Action:

D. Number of Incidents Reported to City For Action:

C.+ D. = Total Number of Incidents Reported to City, Sheriff, etc.:

E. Number of Citations Issued / Yellow Warning Citations Issued:

F. Number of Flyers/Posters/Banners Removed from City areas:

A. Total COPS Requests Received From Dispatch:

MANPOWER AND INCIDENT PREPORT

1. Total Hours Patrolled (Patrols are usually 4-6 hours):

2. Total Number of Patrols Conducted:

3. Numbers of Members in Program:

A. Requests Received from Sheriff's Dept. Dispatch for Assistance:

B. Number of Incidents Responded to From Scanner and Via Observation:

Traffic Control Assistance for Accidents

Traffic Control Assistance for Disabled Vehicle

Traffic Control Assistance for Accidents

Traffic Control Assistance for Disabled Vehicle

Traffic Control Assistance for Road Debris:

Other:  Request for Water

Back Up Motor Officer(CSO)

Suspicious Person

Suspicious/Disabled Vehicle

Back Up Cal Fire:

Responded But Not Needed:

Other:

 

 

H. Special Evens:

G. Vacation Home Check Program:

F. Number of Flyers/Posters/Banners Removed from City areas:

E. Number of Citations/Yellow Courtesy Warnings Given:

Total Number of Patrols Conducted During Month

Current Members in The Program

B. Total COPS Incidents Responded to from Scanner Observation:

Gate Vandalized

Handicapped Parking Sign

Total Hours Patrolled During Month

Shopping Carts

Traffic Accident

Code Violations

Graffiti

D. Number of Incidents Reported to City For Action:

C. Number of Incidents Reported to Sheriff's Dept. For Action:

Citations

Flyers/Poster/Banners

Vacation Homes In Program During the Month

Traffic Control Assistance for Road Debris

Volunteer Applications Received for the Month/ In Progress:

Number of Members in Training:

Dumping of Misc Items

Vacation Home Checks Done During the Month:

195

64

Citizen Flag Down:

Debris In Road:

Yellow Courtesy Warnings:

2023 YEAR-TO-DATE*

6506

518

25

13%

13%

-33%

Other: Automatic gate open at the Yard

Debris In Road:

Citizen Flag Down:

Other: Traffic Signal Broken

YEAR/YEAR % CHANGE

20%

-4%

22%

-48%

516

522

194

213

-20%

23%

7%

72

347

419

238

228

83

173

2024 YEAR-TO-DATE

7781

634

24

43


